HUMAN ANATOMY RESULTS, NERVOUS SYSTEM

Score
100/ 100
100/ 100
100/ 100
100/ 100
100/ 100
100/ 100
100/ 100
100/ 100
100/ 100
100/ 100
100/ 100
100/ 100
100/ 100
100/ 100
100/ 100
100/ 100
95 /100
95 /100
95 /100
95 /100
95 /100
95 /100
95 /100
95 /100
95 /100
95 /100
95 /100
95 /100
95 /100
95 /100
95 /100
95 /100
90/ 100
90/ 100
90/ 100
90/ 100
90/ 100
90/ 100
90/ 100
90/ 100
90/ 100
90/ 100

NAME CAMPUS GENDER
Mwanza Siaya Male
Ken Msambwe Male
Hassan mu kmtc garis: Male
MALVIN Ol ELDORET Male
Machio  Msambwel Male
Samir Yuss Garissa \E][]
GIFTON M KISII Male
Ali sheikh j Garissa \E][]
Abdihakim Garissa Male
Samira lbr: Garrisa Female
Yasin abdi Garissa car Male
Adan Issak Garissa \E][]
Mohamed Garissa Male
Mohamed Garissa cor Male
Abdikheir | Garissa Male
Yussuf Mai Garissa \E][]
John paul Kisii Male
queenter aHomabay Female
Muhidin nt Garissa Male
Hirbo Mulz Garissa car Female
Daud lbrah Garisa Male
Ubah ibrah Garissa Female
Arnold Kinr Port Reitz Male
Said hussei Garissa \E][]
Pk kif Male
Rukia Guliy Garisa kmt Female
Jawahir Ya Garissa Female
Hamdi yus: Garissa \E][]
Odhan ali | Garissa Female
Zubeida ah Garissa car Female
A Eldii Male
Amir Moh: kmtc garis: Male
Alex Eldoret Male
Muslima Is Garissa Female
Elyas Abdii Garisa Male
Empress Siaya Female
Hassan mu kmtc garis« Male
Salwa shar Kmtc Female
Jawabhir Isa KMTC Gari Female
Fartun Ibra Garissa Female
ANGELA MKISII Female
Jamal abdi Garissa \E][]

COURSE

Co

Nursing

Cerficate in nursing
NURSING

Nursing

Community health nu
Clinical medicine
Community health nu
D/NURS/21017/3291
Diploma in nursing
Nursing

Certificate in Nursing
Certificate in nursing
Community health nu
Nursing Certificate
Community health nu
Nursing

KRCHN

Community in nurse
Community health nu
Nursing

Nursing

Clinical Medicine
Nursing

Mtc

Enrolled community h
Diploma in communit
C/NURS/21017/914
Diploma in nursing
Certificate in nursing
N

Nurising

Nursing

Community health nu
Certificate in nursing
Nursing

Certificate in nursing
Certifcate in nursing
Nursing

Diploma in Nursing
CLINICAL MEDICINE
Certificate in Nursing




90 / 100
90 / 100
90 / 100
85 /100
85 /100
85 /100
85 /100
85 /100
85 /100
85 /100
85 /100
85 /100
85 /100
85 /100
85 /100
80/ 100
80/ 100
80/ 100
80/ 100
80/ 100
80/ 100
80/ 100
80/ 100
80/ 100
80/ 100
80/ 100
75/ 100
75 / 100
75/ 100
75 / 100
75/ 100
75 / 100
75/ 100
75 / 100
75/ 100
75 / 100
75/ 100
75/ 100
75/ 100
75/ 100
75/ 100
75/ 100
75/ 100
75/ 100
75/ 100
70/ 100
70/ 100

Leyla Ahm(Garissa Female
Amir Ahme¢ Garisa \E][]
Daki holat: garissa Female
Elyas Abdii Garisa kmt Male
Moulid has Garissa Male
SALAH MA GARISSA C Male
umulker Al GARRISA C Female
Lydia Homabay Female
Harun abdi Garissa Male
Omboga fr Homabay Male
Sheryl Nyeri Female
ROWDY M Nairobi Male
Sahara Mo Garissa km Female
MOHAMEL GARISSA Male
Deka Abdi Garissa Female
Somoe Msa Female
Fancie Iten Female
Milly Mombasa Female
Eliud Isaial Kisii campt Male
Abdimalik Msambwel Male
Joshua Mo Kisii Male
Harun Fot Garisaa Male
Bishar Ibra Kmtc Garis Male
C/NURS/2: Garisa cam Male
Knight tem Meru Male
kk kk \E][]
Susan wan Kmtc hom: Female
Knm Msm \E][]
KingDoom Homabay Male
Moulid ha Garissa \E][]
Somoe Msa Female
Jibril Ali Sh Garrisa car Male
Doreen Siaya Female
Sheilah Voi Female
Abdimalik Garrissa Male
EVE KiSll Female
Sheila Mut Gatundu Female
Fatuma yeIsiolo Female
Simon Kari Kitui Male
Hamdi ali Garrisa Female
Shallyne ki kapenguriz Female
Mohamed Garissa \E][]
fAx kisii Male
Rukia Rash Garissa car Female
Leonidah Nakuru Female
Vabue om\ Kapenguri: Male
Yussuf Ras Garrisa Male

C/Nurs

Nurse

Clinical medicine
Certificate in nursing
Certificate in nursing
DIPLOMA IN NURSING
community health nu
KRNM

Diploma NURSE
KRCHN

Nursing

Nursing

Community health nu
NURSE

clinical medicine

cM

Nursing

Nursing

Clinical medicine and 1
Nursing

Clinical medicine and 1
Certificate communit
Diploma in communit
Certificate in nursing
Clinical medicine
krchn

KRNM

Nursing

KRCHN

Certificate in commun
Cm

Community health nu
Nursing

Cm

Diploma nursing
Clinical medicine
Clinical medicine
Nursing

Nursing
D/NURS/21017/734
Nursing

Diploma in Nursing
krchn

Community Health N
Nursing to

Nursing

Community health nu




70/ 100
70 / 100
70/ 100
65 / 100
65 / 100
65 / 100
65 / 100
65 / 100
65 / 100
65 / 100
65 / 100
65 / 100
65 / 100
65 / 100
65 / 100
65 / 100
65 / 100
65 / 100
60 / 100
60 / 100
60 / 100
60 / 100
60 / 100
60 / 100
60 / 100
60 / 100
60 / 100
60 / 100
60 / 100
55 /100
55 /100
55 /100
55 /100
55 /100
55/ 100
55 /100
55/ 100
50/ 100
50/ 100
50/ 100
50/ 100
50/ 100
50/ 100
50/ 100
50/ 100
50/ 100
50/ 100

Jacqueline Homabay Female
Joyceline Homabay Female
Daiman ab KMTC GAR Female
Elijah NEVE] \E][]
Collins murmsambwei Male
Hatun Abd Garissa \E][]
Clinton kitale Male
Purity kem Kisii Female
Brian Msambwe Male
Cleophas w Nairobi  Male
Elias Maali Garissa Male
Winny Voi Female
Kwambai k Msambwei Male
Halima Kmtc Female
Halima ma GARISSA N Female
David Kilifi Male
Dorothy Eldoret Female
Yussuf ism. Kmtc garis: Male
Hillary Abu Garissa Male
Nattyboy Msambwei Male
Derick Kk Male
Anab abdi Garisa mecFemale
Mursal Garisa Male
Corazon M Garissa Female
Amir Moh: Garissa km Male
Dorothy Kitui Female
Adan kero\ Garisa Male
Igra yussuf Garissa Female
Hache ismi Mombasa Male
¢ E Male
Kay Mombasa Male
John Slater Port Reitz Male
Abdimalik Msambwel Male
Ridwan mc Garissa Female
Kovachenk Kisii Male
Stacy Kmtcvoi Female
Hussein  Garissa Male
Faith jame: msambwel Female
Jesse Siaya kmt(Male
queenter a Homabay Female
JACKSON MKD Male
Faith Nakuru Female
Eliud kitunr Kaptumo Male
Hashiim  Garissa \E][]
Amal Huss Garissa Female
Samson Kil Garisa kmt Male
Angela Mu Kisii Female

Krnm

KRCHN

Diploma

C/m

Clinical medicine
Diploma NURSE
nursing

Clinical medicine
Nursing

KRCHN

Diploma in Communit
Cm

Nursing

Diploma in nursing
Dibloma Nursing
Clinical medicine
Nursing

Certificate communit
Clinical medicine
Nursing

Nursing

Diploma
D/NURS/21017/4570
clinical Medicine
Community Health N
KECHN.

Diploma in nursing
Nursing

KRCHN

N

Nursing

CcM

Nuursing

Diploma nursing
KRCHN

HRI

Nursing

nursing

Nursing

KRCHN

Nursing

Nursing

Krchn

KECHN

Nursing

Community health nu
Clinical medicine




50 /100
45 / 100
45 / 100
45 / 100
45 / 100
45 / 100

35/ 100
35/100
35/ 100
30/100
30/ 100
25 /100

Fay Voi Female
R Q \E][]
Ghat mtc Male
Adan kero\ Garisa \E][]
Hussein Nc Garissa Male
Halima Ras D/NURS/2( Female
Jakob kileli Nyahururu Male
Rules Kapenguri: Female
Virginia we Makindu Female
[\ ETSY Nyamira Male
Y ETaY Nyamira Male
Yusra Moh Machakos Female

cM

T

Mtc

Diploma in nursing
Certificate communit
Diploma in nursing
Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

*CONGRATULATIONS TO ALL PARTICIPANTS*



