HUMAN ANATOMY RESULTS, NERVOUS SYSTEM

Score	NAME CAMPUS	GENDER	COURSE
100 / 100	Mwanza Siaya	Male	Со
100 / 100	Ken Msambw	e Male	Nursing
100 / 100	Hassan mu kmtc gari	s: Male	Cerficate in nursing
100 / 100	MALVIN OI ELDORET	Male	NURSING
100 / 100	Machio Msambw	e Male	Nursing
100 / 100	Samir Yuss Garissa	Male	Community health nur
100 / 100	GIFTON M/KISII	Male	Clinical medicine
100 / 100	Ali sheikh j Garissa	Male	Community health nur
100 / 100	Abdihakim Garissa	Male	D/NURS/21017/3291
100 / 100	Samira Ibra Garrisa	Female	Diploma in nursing
100 / 100	Yasin abdi Garissa ca	ar Male	Nursing
100 / 100	Adan Issak Garissa	Male	Certificate in Nursing
100 / 100	Mohamed Garissa	Male	Certificate in nursing
100 / 100	Mohamed Garissa co	or Male	Community health nur
100 / 100	Abdikheir I Garissa	Male	Nursing Certificate
100 / 100	Yussuf Ma: Garissa	Male	Community health nur
95 / 100	John paul Kisii	Male	Nursing
95 / 100	queenter a Homabay	Female	KRCHN
95 / 100	Muhidin nı Garissa	Male	Community in nurse
95 / 100	Hirbo Mula Garissa ca	ar Female	Community health nur
95 / 100	Daud Ibrah Garisa	Male	Nursing
95 / 100	Ubah ibrah Garissa	Female	Nursing
95 / 100	Arnold Kim Port Reit	z Male	Clinical Medicine
95 / 100	Said hussei Garissa	Male	Nursing
95 / 100	Pk klf	Male	Mtc
95 / 100	Rukia Guli _\ Garisa kn	nt Female	Enrolled community h
95 / 100	Jawahir Ya Garissa	Female	Diploma in community
95 / 100	Hamdi yus: Garissa	Male	C/NURS/21017/914
95 / 100	Odhan ali l Garissa	Female	Diploma in nursing
95 / 100	Zubeida ab Garissa ca	ar Female	Certificate in nursing
95 / 100	A Eldii	Male	N
95 / 100	Amir Mohakmtc gari	s: Male	Nurising
90 / 100	Alex Eldoret	Male	Nursing
90 / 100	Muslima Is Garissa	Female	Community health nur
90 / 100	Elyas Abdir Garisa	Male	Certificate in nursing
90 / 100	Empress Siaya	Female	Nursing
90 / 100	Hassan mu kmtc gari	s: Male	Certificate in nursing
90 / 100	Salwa shar Kmtc	Female	Certifcate in nursing
90 / 100	Jawahir Isa KMTC Ga	ri Female	Nursing
90 / 100	Fartun Ibra Garissa	Female	Diploma in Nursing
90 / 100	ANGELA M KISII	Female	CLINICAL MEDICINE
90 / 100	Jamal abdi Garissa	Male	Certificate in Nursing

00 / 100	Louis Abres Corises	Famala	C/Nume
90 / 100		Female Male	C/Nurs Nurse
90 / 100			
90 / 100	9	Female	Clinical medicine
85 / 100	Elyas Abdir Garisa kmt		Certificate in nursing
85 / 100	Moulid has Garissa	Male	Certificate in nursing
85 / 100	SALAH MA GARISSA C		DIPLOMA IN NURSING
85 / 100	umulker Al GARRISA C		community health nur
85 / 100	,	Female	KRNM
85 / 100		Male	Diploma NURSE
85 / 100	,	Male	KRCHN
85 / 100		Female	Nursing
85 / 100		Male	Nursing
85 / 100	Sahara Mo Garissa km		Community health nur
85 / 100		Male	NURSE
85 / 100		Female	clinical medicine
80 / 100		Female	CM
80 / 100		Female	Nursing
80 / 100	Milly Mombasa		Nursing
80 / 100	Eliud Isaiał Kisii campı		Clinical medicine and
80 / 100	Abdimalik Msambwe		Nursing
80 / 100		Male	Clinical medicine and
80 / 100		Male	Certificate community
80 / 100	Bishar Ibra Kmtc Garis		Diploma in community
80 / 100	C/NURS/21Garisa cam		Certificate in nursing
80 / 100	9	Male	Clinical medicine
80 / 100		Male	krchn
75 / 100	Susan wan Kmtc homa		KRNM
75 / 100		Male	Nursing
75 / 100	0 ,	Male	KRCHN
75 / 100		Male	Certificate in commun
75 / 100		Female	Cm
75 / 100	Jibril Ali Sh Garrisa car		Community health nur
75 / 100	•	Female	Nursing
75 / 100		Female	Cm
75 / 100		Male	Diploma nursing
75 / 100		Female	Clinical medicine
75 / 100		Female	Clinical medicine
75 / 100		Female	Nursing
75 / 100	Simon Kari Kitui	Male	Nursing
75 / 100	Hamdi ali Garrisa	Female	D/NURS/21017/734
75 / 100	Shallyne ki kapenguria	Female	Nursing
75 / 100	Mohamed Garissa	Male	Diploma in Nursing
75 / 100	f∆x kisii	Male	krchn
75 / 100	Rukia Rash Garissa car	Female	Community Health Nu
75 / 100	Leonidah Nakuru	Female	Nursing to
70 / 100	Vabue om Kapenguria	Male	Nursing
70 / 100	Yussuf Ras Garrisa	Male	Community health nur

70 / 100	Jacqueline	Homahay	Female	Krnm
70 / 100 70 / 100	Joyceline	Homabay	Female	KRCHN
70 / 100 70 / 100	•	KMTC GAR		Diploma
65 / 100	Elijah	Siaya	Male	C/m
65 / 100 65 / 100	•	msambwei		Clinical medicine
65 / 100 65 / 100	Hatun Abd		Male	Diploma NURSE
65 / 100	Clinton	kitale	Male	nursing
65 / 100	Purity kem		Female	Clinical medicine
65 / 100	Brian	Msambwe		Nursing
65 / 100	Cleophas w		Male	KRCHN
65 / 100	Elias Maali		Male	Diploma in Community
65 / 100	Winny	Voi	Female	Cm
65 / 100		Msambwe		Nursing
65 / 100	Halima	Kmtc	Female	Diploma in nursing
65 / 100		GARISSA N		Dibloma Nursing
65 / 100	David	Kilifi	Male	Clinical medicine
65 / 100	Dorothy	Eldoret	Female	Nursing
65 / 100		Kmtc garis		Certificate community
60 / 100	Hillary Abu	_	Male	Clinical medicine
60 / 100		Msambwe		Nursing
60 / 100	Derick	Kk	Male	Nursing
60 / 100		Garisa mec		Diploma
60 / 100	Mursal	Garisa	Male	D/NURS/21017/4570
60 / 100	Corazon M		Female	clinical Medicine
60 / 100		Garissa km		Community Health Nu
60 / 100	Dorothy	Kitui	Female	KECHN.
60 / 100	Adan kerov		Male	Diploma in nursing
60 / 100	Igra yussuf		Female	Nursing
60 / 100		Mombasa		KRCHN
55 / 100	K	E	Male	N
55 / 100	Kay	Mombasa		Nursing
55 / 100	•	Port Reitz		CM
55 / 100		Msambwe		Nuursing
55 / 100	Ridwan mo	Garissa	Female	Diploma nursing
55 / 100	Kovachenk	Kisii	Male	KRCHN
55 / 100	Stacy	Kmtc voi	Female	HRI
55 / 100	Hussein	Garissa	Male	Nursing
50 / 100	Faith james	msambwei	Female	nursing
50 / 100	Jesse	Siaya kmto	Male	Nursing
50 / 100	queenter a	Homabay	Female	KRCHN
50 / 100	JACKSON	MKD	Male	Nursing
50 / 100	Faith	Nakuru	Female	Nursing
50 / 100	Eliud kitum	Kaptumo	Male	Krchn
50 / 100	Hashiim	Garissa	Male	KECHN
50 / 100	Amal Huss	Garissa	Female	Nursing
50 / 100	Samson Kir	Garisa kmt	Male	Community health nur
50 / 100	Angela Mu	Kisii	Female	Clinical medicine

50 / 100	Fay	Voi	Female	CM
45 / 100	R	Q	Male	T
45 / 100	Ghat	mtc	Male	Mtc
45 / 100	Adan kerov	Garisa	Male	Diploma in nursing
45 / 100	Hussein No	Garissa	Male	Certificate community
45 / 100	Halima Ras	D/NURS/2	Female	Diploma in nursing
35 / 100	Jakob kilele	Nyahururu	Male	Nursing
35 / 100	Rules	Kapenguria	Female	Nursing
35 / 100	Virginia wa	Makindu	Female	Nursing
30 / 100	Mary	Nyamira	Male	Nursing
30 / 100	Mary	Nyamira	Male	Nursing
25 / 100	Yusra Moh	Machakos	Female	Nursing

^{*}CONGRATULATIONS TO ALL PARTICIPANTS*